EZ-THUMP SERIES
Cable fault location system
	� Compact, lightweight, all-in-one, rugged portable cable
fault locating system
	� Battery and AC line operation; field-replaceable battery
	� Automatic cable end identification
	� Automatic ARM fault pre-location with multishot
technology

Safety ground cable 12 ft (4.5 m), 50 ft (15 m) optional
AC supply lead set 6 ft (1.8 m), (US / SCHUKO / UK plug)
ORDERING INFORMATION
YY = Cable length 15 or 50 m
Cable length
EZT3DV3
EZT4V3
EZT12V3
Base model
Example: EZT4V3 - 50 T9 X WW Z
Model T9
X = Sectionalization*
S = Include
Blank field = Exclude
Select software option
* Sectionalization Software
(HDW Patent US B 6, 683, 495,B2)
WW = Wheel kit*
WK = Include
Blank field = Exclude
Permanently attached cart
* Provides special permanently attached
cart with sturdy stainless-steel frame,
telescope handle and air tires.
Z = Safety key switch*
P = Exclude
Blank field = Include
Safety key switch
* Delivery without safety key switch
(check whether permissible under
local safety regulations)
T9 = fixed value!
Required accessories – YOU MUST CHOOSE ONE TERMINATION KIT! Order No.
North America (US,CA,MX) termination kit 1015-525-US
All other countries termination kit 1015-526-AOC
Vice grip termination kit 1015-525-VG
EZ-THUMP SERIES
Cable fault location system
Optional accessories Order No.
Elbow adapter 15kV 10 mm connector for T9 terminations 1013-514
Elbow adapter 25kv 10 mm connector for T9 terminations 1013-515
Elbow adapter 35kv 10 mm connector for T9 terminations 1013-516
Elbow adapter 35kv 10 mm connector for T9, ESNA 1013-517
15 kV probe adapter,
w/10 mm male MC connector for T9 terminations  1013-518
25 kV probe adapter,
w/10 mm male MC connector for T9 terminations  1013-519
35 kV probe adapter,
w/10 mm male MC connector (fits Elastomold bushing),
compatible with HV “T9” terminations
1013-520
35 kV probe adapter,
w/10 mm male MC connector for T9,Cooper bushing. 1013-521
Portable equipment safety ground cable reel